4:00 Pm
6:30-7:30 Pm
7:30-8:00 pm
8:00-9:00 pm
9:15-10:00 pm

2018 NEXT STEP
WEEKEND AGENDA

FRIDAY OCT. 19™ ACTIVITY BUILDING

REGISTRATION OPENS
DINNER

INTRODUCTION “Bondage to Freedom-Forgiveness”

SPEAKER FRIEDA WELLS — Carrolton Group
CHOICE OR BOTH ---

CABIN INTRODUCTIONS - CABIN HOPPING/VISITING

SATURDAY OCT. 20™

ACTIVITY ROOM 2
ACTIVITY ROOM 1
ACTIVITY ROOM 2
ACTIVITY ROOM 2

CABIN PORCHES

** RAFFLES WILL BE HELD AT THE BEGINNING OF EACH SESSION- MUST BE PRESENT TO WIN! **

7:30-9:00 Am
9:15 am
9:25-10:30 am
10:40-11:45 am
12:00-1:00 pm
1:15-2:45pm
3:00-4:30 PM
6:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:30 PM

7:30-8:45 Am
9:00-9:15 am
9:30 Am
10:30-11:45 am
11:45 am

%k

k%

k%

* %

BREAKFAST SERVED

WORKSHOP BEGINS ANNOUNCEMENTS- RAFFLES
SESSION 1 (3 minute meditation)

SESSION 2 (5 minute meditation)

LUNCH

SESSION 3 (10 minute meditation)

CRAFTS (optional)  FREE TIME till dinner
DINNER

FIRESIDE MEETING (15 minute meditation/music)
CAMPFIRE- S’MORES

SUNDAY OCT. 21*

BREAKFAST

PRAYER & MEDITATION

RAFFLE - COMPLIMENT CARDS
SPEAKER Toni K. -Chicago Group
CLOSING THEN CLEAN UP / PACK-UP

(volunteers / cabin captains needed)

ACTIVITY ROOM 1
ACTIVITY ROOM 1
ACTIVITY ROOM 2
ACTIVITY ROOM 2
DINING HALL
ACTIVITY ROOM 2
ACTIVITY ROOM 2
DINING HALL
DINING HALL
CABINS FIREPIT

ACTIVITY ROOM 1
ACTIVITY ROOM 2
ACTIVITY ROOM 2
ACTIVITY ROOM 2




