2018 NEXT STEP WEEKEND AGENDA

FRIDAY OCT. 19[™] ACTIVITY BUILDING

4:00 PM	REGISTRATION OPENS	ACTIVITY ROOM 2
<u>6:30-7:30 рм</u>	DINNER	ACTIVITY ROOM 1
7:30-8:00 рм	INTRODUCTION "Bondage to Freedom-Forgiveness"	ACTIVITY ROOM 2
8:00-9:00 рм	SPEAKER FRIEDA WELLS – Carrolton Group	ACTIVITY ROOM 2
9:15-10:00 рм	CHOICE OR BOTH CABIN INTRODUCTIONS - CABIN HOPPING/VISITING	CABIN PORCHES

SATURDAY OCT. 20[™]

** RAFFLES WILL BE HELD AT THE BEGINNING OF EACH SESSION- MUST BE PRESENT TO WIN! **

7:30-9:00 AM		BREAKFAST SERVED	ACTIVITY ROOM 1
9:15 ам	**	WORKSHOP BEGINS ANNOUNCEMENTS- RAFFLES	ACTIVITY ROOM 1
9:25-10:30 ам		SESSION 1 (3 minute meditation)	ACTIVITY ROOM 2
10:40-11:45 ам	**	SESSION 2 (5 minute meditation)	ACTIVITY ROOM 2
12:00-1:00 PM		<u>LUNCH</u>	DINING HALL
1:15-2:45 РМ	**	SESSION 3 (10 minute meditation)	ACTIVITY ROOM 2
3:00-4:30 PM		CRAFTS (optional) FREE TIME till dinner	ACTIVITY ROOM 2
<u>6:00 PM</u>		DINNER	DINING HALL
8:00 PM		FIRESIDE MEETING (15 minute meditation/music)	DINING HALL
9:30 PM		CAMPFIRE- S'MORES	CABINS FIREPIT

SUNDAY OCT. 21ST

7:30-8:45 AM	<u>BREAKFAST</u>	ACTIVITY ROOM 1
9:00-9:15 ам	PRAYER & MEDITATION	ACTIVITY ROOM 2
9:30 am *	* RAFFLE - COMPLIMENT CARDS	ACTIVITY ROOM 2
10:30-11:45 ам	SPEAKER Toni KChicago Group	ACTIVITY ROOM 2
11:45 ам	CLOSING THEN CLEAN UP / PACK-UP	
	(volunteers / cabin captains needed)	